

WPA 8441 of 2020
Sanchita Saha Ray
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Ekramul Bari

...For the Petitioner

Mr. Swpan Kr. Datta,
Mr. Dipankar Dasgupta

...For the State

Mr. A. K. Gupta

...For UGC

Mr. Ekramul Bari, learned advocate appearing for the petitioner submits that he has received a report of the university. He wants to take an exception to the report by filing an affidavit. Let such affidavit be filed within 10 days from date.

List this matter after ten days under the same heading.

(Kausik Chanda, J.)