

WPA 8441 of 2020
Sanchita Saha Ray
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Ekramul Bari,
Mr. S. S. Mandal,
Ms. Tanuja Basak

...for the Petitioner

Mr. Swapan Kr. Datta,
Mr. Dipankar Das Gupta

...for the State

Mr. Soumya Majumder,
Ms. Sanjukta Dutta

...for Jadavpur University

Mr. Anil Kr. Gupta

...for the Respondent No. 6

The university shall produce the relevant records pertaining to the selection in question including the minutes of the selection committee and the review committee on the next date of hearing.

List this matter two-weeks after the ensuing summer vacation under the same heading.

(Kausik Chanda, J.)