

20-06-2023

AKG

Ct. 238

WPA 8441 of 2020
Sanchita Saha Ray
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Ekramul Bari,
Mr. S. S. Mandal,
Ms. Tanuja Basak

...for the Petitioner

Mr. Soumya Majumder,
Ms. Sanjukta Dutta

...for Jadavpur University

Mr. Anil Kr. Gupta

...for the Respondent No. 6

The university has produced the records. A copy thereof has been made over to Mr. Bari, learned advocate appearing for the petitioner.

List this matter tomorrow (21.06.2023) under the same heading.

(Kausik Chanda, J.)