

28.07.2023

Item No. 4

Ct. No. 238

AKG

WPA 8441 of 2020
Sanchita Saha Ray
Versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Ekramul Bari,
Mr. S. M. Ali,
Ms. T. Basak,
Sk. Imtiaj Uddin

...for the Petitioner

Mr. Soumya Majumdar,
Ms. Sanjukta Dutta

...for Jadavpur University

Mr. Anil Kr. Gupta

...for UGC

Parties shall file their respective notes of arguments on the next date of hearing.

List this matter on August 4, 2023, under the same heading.

(Kausik Chanda, J.)