

552 17-04-2026
AKG
Ct. 237

**CPAN 1344 of 2024
&
CAN 1/2026 (Application is not in File)
in
WPA 8441 of 2020**

**Sanchita Saha Ray
Vs.
Prof. Bhaskar Gupta & Ors.**

Mr. Soumya Majumder, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sanjukta Dutta
...for the Applicant in CAN 1/2026

In RE.: **CAN 1/2026**

Ms. Sanjukta Dutta, learned advocate appears on
behalf of the applicant in CAN 1/2026.

No one represents the writ petitioner.

List this matter after one week under the same heading
for further consideration.

(Kausik Chanda, J.)